Data Quality WG (DQWG)

Membership List
(Updated 28 January 2019)

Member States

Active Member

Correspondence Member

E-mail

Australia Mike PRINCE mike.prince@defence.gov.au
Brazil Ana MILEZE ana.mileze@marinha.mil.br
int.rel@marinha.mil.br
Canada Scott YOUNGBLUT Scott.Youngblut@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Eivind MONG Eivind.Mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Denmark Nigel ROBINSON nkeir@gst.dk
Finland Jyrki MONONEN Jyrki.Mononen@traficom.fi
France Nicolas DAVID nicolas.david@shom.fr
India PC PUROHIT ia-inho@navy.gov.in
Italy Marta PRATELLESI marta.pratellesi@marina.difesa.it
Indonesia Cap AMRIL koorsahli@pushidrosal.id
Cap Haris DJoko N diropssurta@pushidrosal.id
LCdr Dikdik SATRIAM dgwg@pushidrosal.id
Lt Gede YUSSUPIARTHA dgwg@pushidrosal.id
Japan Tomonori HATTORI chart@jodc.go.jp
Mexico Juan José VILLANUEVA asunext.hidro@gmail.com

Hernandez

010384hernandez@gmail.com

Netherlands

Rogier BROEKMAN (Chair)

R.Broekman.01@mindef.nl

Norway Daria MULYARENKO daria.mulyarenko@Kkartverket.no
South Africa Joyce NENGWENANI hydrosan@iafrica.com
Sweden Kennet SWAHN (GUSTAFSSON) | kennet.swahn@sjofartsverket.se

UIf OLSSON

ulf.olsson@sjofartsverket.se

United Kingdom

Aaron PULLEN

Edward HOSKEN

edward.hosken@ukho.gov.uk
Aaron.Pullen@ukho.gov.uk

USA

Sean LEGEER (Vice-Chair)
Joshua CLAYTON

Brian HEAP
Whitney ANDERSON

sean.legeer@noaa.gov
joshua.r.clayton@nga.mil

brian.r.heap@nga.mil
whitney.e.anderson@nga.mil

IHO Secretariat

Yves GUILLAM

adcs@iho.int

Expert
Contributors

Active Member

Correspondence Member

E-mail

Teledyne CARIS | Karen COVE karen.cove@caris.com
IC-ENC Thomas RICHARDSON thomas.richardson@ic-enc.org
PRIMAR Svein SKIJAEVELAND svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no
IHO Secretariat | Jeff WOOTTON tsso@iho.int
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